
Bay Middle School Instrumental Music 
Calendar of Events 2025/2026 

 

 
August 27 (Wed.), 6:00pm…….….........5th Grade Band Instrument Rental Meeting 

 
 
September 3 (Wed.), 6:00pm…….….........5th Grade Band Instrument Distribution and First  
                                                                       Lesson Night 

 
October 7 (Tues.), 6:30pm….…..........8th Grade Band Rehearsal with Marching Band 

 
Bay High School/8th Grade Band Only 

 
October 9 (Thurs.), 6:40pm………..8th Grade Band Performs at High School Football Game 

 
Bay High Football Stadium/8th Grade Band Only/ Report times TBA 

 
December 12 (Fri.), (9:00am) ............................................. 6th Grade Holiday Performance 

Bay Middle School Cafeteria/6th Grade Band Only 
 
December 17 (Wed.), 7:00pm .................................... Middle School Holiday Band Concert 

Bay High Auditorium/7th & 8th Grade Bands, BMS Jazz Ensemble/ Report Time TBA 
 
February 25 (Wed.), 7:00pm .................................................... Big Band Bash Jazz Concert 

Bay High Auditorium/MS Jazz Ensemble/Report Time TBA 
 
March 4 (Wed.), 7:00pm ............................................................. Mid-Winter Band Concert 

Bay High Auditorium /6th-8th Grade Bands/Students report times TBA 
 
March 18 (Wed.), 7:00pm ........................ Middle School Band Solo and Ensemble Recital 
 

Bay Middle School Cafeteria /7th and 8th Grade Band Solo and Ensemble Participants Only/Report times TBA 
 
March 21 (Sat.), All Day ................................................................ Solo & Ensemble Contest 

 
7th/8th Grade Band & Strings (Optional)/ Lakewood High School/ Performance times TBA. 

 
March 30 (Mon.), 7:00pm ................................... Rocky River Middle School Jazz Festival 

Rocky River Middle School/BMS Jazz Ensemble Only /Report Time TBA 
 
April 25 (Sat.), 6:15pm-10:30pm ..................................................................... Ballroom Blitz 

Bay High School Cafeteria/BMS Jazz Ensemble Only /Report at 6:00 PM 
 

 
* PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR MORE DATES * 

 
 



 
May 7 (Thurs.), 3:00pm-5:00pm .................. 7th and 8th Grade Band Combined Rehearsal 

 
Bay Middle School Band Room/7TH AND 8TH GRADE BANDS ONLY. 

 
May 9 (Sat.), All Day................................Cedar Point Trip and Adjudicated Performance 

 
Sandusky, Ohio—Cedar Point/ Times TBA/ BMS Orchestra, BMS 7th and 8th Grade Bands/Report Times TBA 

 
May 12 (Tues.), 7:00pm .......................................................................... Spring Jazz Concert 

 
Bay High Auditorium/Jazz Ensemble only/report at 6:30 PM 

 
May 13 (Wed.), 6:30pm & 7:30pm ........................... Middle School Spring Band Concerts 

 
Bay High Auditorium/5th&6th Grade Bands 6:30 PM, 7th&8th Grade Bands & Jazz Band 7:30 PM/Report Times TBA 
 
May 15 (Fri.), 7:00pm ........................................Barnes and Noble Jazz Band Performance 

 
Barnes and Noble Bookstore in Crocker Park/Jazz Ensemble only/report time TBA 

 
May 25 (Mon.), 8:00am-10:30am........Gazebo Memorial Day Concert (7th and 8th Grade 
Bands) 
 

Gazebo next to Community House/7TH AND 8TH GRADE BANDS ONLY-Report time TBA.  
 

 
 

Schedule is also online at http://baymusicboosters.com and on 
Google Classroom  

*Please include this information in your personal schedule and keep 
this calendar readily available. 

http://baymusicboosters.com/
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